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Russell Kennedy's experienced team consists of lawyers that know your sector.  Many of our lawyers are
Accredited Specialists, and have also been acknowledged by Best Lawyers lists as the best in their eld.

Libby Pallot
Principal

+61 3 9609 1668

lpallot@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Libby is the head of Russell Kennedy’s Workplace
Relations, Employment and Safety practice and a par
...

Learn more Share

Tanya Bloom
Principal

+61 3 8640 2328

tbloom@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Tanya Bloom is a Principal in our Worker’s
Compensation team, she has more than 15 years’
experience ...

Learn more Share
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Principal

+61 3 8640 2364

jcolsell@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Julie is a highly regarded legal practitioner within the
compulsory land acquisition and compensatio ...

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 8602 7211

acourtney@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Anita is a leading lawyer in aged care who focuses on
delivering quality and practical advice to her ...

Learn more Share

Cameron Cox
Principal

+61 3 9609 1636

ccox@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Cameron is a Principal in the WorkCover team. He
commenced at Russell Kennedy in 2009 in the eld o
...

Learn more Share

Amanda Doring
Principal

+61 2 8987 0055

adoring@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Amanda acts for married, de facto and same sex
couples, as well as representing children in litigate ...

Learn more Share

Emma Dunlevie
Principal

+61 3 9609 1601

Kathryn Elleman
Principal

+61 3 9609 1633
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edunlevie@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Emma’s practice covers all aspects of leasing and
licensing transactions. She acts for tenants, land ...

Learn more Share

kelleman@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Kathryn is an LIV accredited specialist in Property
Law, practising in property development, and com ...

Learn more Share

Stefan Fiedler
Principal

+61 3 9609 1672

sedler@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Stefan is a leading environmental lawyer who acts for
local government, water corporations, waste an ...

Learn more Share

Nick Finlayson
Principal

+61 2 8987 0088

nnlayson@rk.com.au

Nick is the Co-Leader of our Renewables team. Nick
advises clients on all aspects of their real esta ...

Learn more Share

Kyle Gillan
Principal

+61 3 8602 7221

kgillan@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Paul Gleeson
Principal

+61 3 9609 1692

pgleeson@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin
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Kyle is a projects and construction lawyer with
extensive experience advising clients on the full li ...

Learn more Share

Paul is a Principal and the Managing Director of
Russell Kennedy. He also has extensive experience i
...

Learn more Share

Michael Gorton AM
Principal

+61 3 9609 1625

mgorton@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Michael is an experienced commercial lawyer with a
focus on the health sector. Michael's clients ben ...

Learn more Share

Simone Green
Principal

+61 2 8987 0000

sgreen@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Simone Green is a Principal in our Family Law team
and is an Accredited Specialist in Family Law wit ...

Learn more Share

Victor Harcourt
Principal

+61 3 9609 1693

vharcourt@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Victor leads the Aged Care team and is a recognised
senior practitioner in administrative and discip ...
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Our Firm

International

Leadership Team

Awards

Community

Diversity and inclusion

Russell Kennedy Women’s Network

Available positions

Law Graduates

Seasonal Clerkship Program

Paralegal Pathway Program
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